—  _, 2010 Summer SGL Cup Points Leaders

),

Player

Tony Groesbeck
Steve Richter
Sean Portelance
Dave Dean

Dave Mumma
Jason Morey
Dave Lewis

Joe Smouse

Gary Vance

Mark Clark

Jim Bieleniewicz
Bill M. Christensen
Kim Snyder

Bill Sandigo
Steve Oliva

Roy Durio
Brandon Sanders
Christopher Light
Richard Taliaferro
Charles Granieri
Jeff Morrissey
Benjamin McClellan
Steve Hill

Jan Rodriguez
Matthew Nemeth
Bob Owen

Tom Windgassen

Stan Detrick

* Total SGL Events Flight Finishes
Cup Points Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1309 6 2 1 o0 1
1248 6 1 0 1 o0
1201 5 2 0 0 O
1169 6 0 0 1 1
1083 4 2 1 1 o0
1004 5 0 2 o0 1
997 4 2 0 0 O
979 4 2 1 0 o0
925 5 0 0 1 o0
906 3 3 0 0 O
871 4 0 2 o0 1
815 3 1 0 1 o0
800 4 0 1 o0 1
730 4 0O 0 1 o0
711 3 1 0 0 1
635 3 0 0 1 o0
621 2 2 0 0 O
567 3 0 0 1 o0
542 2 2 0 0 o0
520 3 0O 0 o0 o0
509 2 1 0 0 O
475 2 0 2 0 O
460 2 0 1 1 o0
455 2 1 0 0 O
423 1 1 0 0 O
419 2 0 1 o0 o0
400 2 0 1 o0 1
400 1 1 0 0 O

Gross Scoring
Average
86.00
92.33
74.80
88.50
90.25
76.60
90.50
96.50
96.60
93.00
79.25
89.67
92.00
94.75
86.00
89.67
82.50
89.33
82.00
97.33
92.00
87.50
81.00
112.00
80.00
88.00
93.00

108.00

Net Scoring
Average
72.33
76.33
74.20
77.17
72.50
74.80
75.50
71.75
80.60
71.33
75.25
73.00
77.25
79.75
75.33
74.33
Qualifier
76.00
Qualifier
84.00
84.00
Qualifier
70.50
80.50
Qualifier
74.00
76.00

Qualifier

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

8/28/2010

Handicap
Index
11.3
15.2
0.7
10.6
15.9
14
14.4
24.0
15.5
18.4
3.4
15.2
14.8
15.1
10.5

14.2

13.0

12.3

6.9

9.3

30.8

13.1

16.2
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Player

Frank Giammona II
Juan Rodriguez
Mac Brannan
Rose-Hess Nunn
David Woody
Doug Oakley
Jeff Nunn
Berkley Rourke
Michael Johnson
Erston Senger
Scott Hawkins
Justin Stone
Scott Gerlach
Jeff Sulick

Mike Nez
Michael Prue
Jay Turney

Will Prue

Kerry Hutchings
Mike Mansell
Tammy Ehrmantraut

Ron Sassano

* Total SGL Events Flight Finishes

Cup Points Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
397 2 0 0 0 1
390 2 0o 0 1 o0
380 2 0 1 0 O
360 2 0o 0 1 o
348 2 0 0 o0 O
345 2 0 0 o0 o
335 2 0 1 0 O
308 1 0 1 0 O
300 2 0o 0 0 O
300 2 0 0 0 O
285 1 1 0 0 O
275 2 0 1 0 0
266 2 0o 0 o0 o
245 1 0 1 0 O
225 1 0 1 0 O
200 1 0o 0 1 o
175 1 0 0 0 1
175 1 0 0 0 1
173 1 0o 0 o0 o0
170 1 0o 0 1 O
140 1 0 0 0 O
100 1 0 0 o0 o0

Gross Scoring
Average
90.50
87.50
92.50
105.50
90.00
95.00
104.00
89.00
131.00
98.00
81.00
118.00
92.00
101.00
87.00
99.00
124.00
113.00
93.00
93.00
98.00

114.00

Net Scoring
Average
76.50
73.00
Qualifier
75.50
77.00
81.50
79.00
71.00
Qualifier
80.50
62.00
Qualifier
76.00
72.00
78.00
Qualifier
Qualifier
Qualifier
75.00
Qualifier
79.00

Qualifier

(* Includes Flight Points, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Handicap
Index
13.2

13.9

29.6
12.0
13.1
23.1

16.4

16.6

16.2

15.7

28.1

115

17.6

19.9
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